
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

Num. 
101 

102 

103 

104 

105 

135 

114 

115 

152 

110 

112 

108 

107 

117 

124 

133 

106 

111 

120 

132 

109 

125 

119 

145 

122 

139 

144 

121 

150 

123 

126 

Nome 
ESPOSITO  Salvatore 

FUSCO Franco 

AMORE Pasquale Michele

BLANCHI  Luciano 

DE LILLO Giuseppe 

ESPOSITO  Mario Luigi 

IMPARATO Francesco 

VERNACCHIO  Giovanni 

PENNACCHIO Alfonso 

SICURIELLO Francesco 

CUSANO Luigi 

GAGLIARDO Francesco 

PACELLI  Leucio 

INTONTI  Carmine 

BACCALA' Giovanni Pio 

DONNARUMMA Umberto 

BARONE  Francesco 

SANTOPAOLO  Giuseppe 

ANDREOLA Michele 

CASSELLA Angelo 

NAPOLI Umberto 

FERRIERO  Carmine 

D'AMBROSIO Giuseppe 

PATREVITA Dante Carlo 

RINALDI Emmore 

CRISPINO  Francesco 

VERLOTTA  Nico 

FERRIERO Vincenzo 

MARI Francesco 

MINUTOLO Antimo 

DI GIACOMO  Luca 

Motoclub/T
Frecce Dell`Irpinia A

Frecce Dell`Irpinia A

Frecce Dell`Irpinia A

Frecce Dell`Irpinia A

I Lupi dell'Irpinia 

Frecce Dell`Irpinia A

Gragnanospeed A.S.

I Lupi dell'Irpinia 

Moto S.P.S. 

I Lupi dell'Irpinia 

Moto S.P.S. 

Piedimonte 

Piedimonte 

Motoclub Motor Pan

Piedimonte 

Gragnanospeed A.S.

Piedimonte 

wlamoto.com 

Motoclub Motor Pan

Moto S.P.S. 

Sayan 

Frecce Dell`Irpinia A

Moto S.P.S. 

I Lupi dell'Irpinia 

I Cinghiali del Cilent

Moto S.P.S. 

I Cinghiali del Cilent

Frecce Dell`Irpinia A

I Cinghiali del Cilent

Moto S.P.S. 

Moto S.P.S. 

Classe 
TOP RIDER 

TOP RIDER 

SENIOR 250 4T 

JUNIOR 

MAJOR 250 4T 

MAJOR 2T 

MAJOR 450 4T 

SENIOR 450 4T 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

MAJOR 250 4T 

JUNIOR 

SENIOR 2T 

SENIOR 2T 

SENIOR 450 4T 

SENIOR 2T 

SENIOR 250 4T 

MAJOR 250 4T 

SENIOR 250 4T 

SENIOR 450 4T 

SENIOR 250 4T 

SENIOR 250 4T 

SENIOR 2T 

JUNIOR 

MAJOR 450 4T 

VETERAN 

AMATORIALI 450 4T 

SENIOR 2T 

JUNIOR 

VETERAN 

SENIOR 250 4T 

Giri 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 

CT1  
1  [4:40.652] 

1  [4:47.606] 

1  [4:54.179] 

1  [5:00.267] 

1  [4:47.588] 

1  [4:52.583] 

1  [5:02.180] 

1  [5:02.551] 

1  [5:03.287] 

1  [5:01.840] 

1  [5:05.292] 

1  [5:03.677] 

1  [4:53.945] 

1  [4:55.608] 

1  [5:18.905] 

1  [5:25.050] 

1  [5:26.215] 

1  [5:36.269] 

1  [5:27.974] 

1  [5:36.611] 

1  [5:18.450] 

1  [5:28.917] 

1  [5:34.535] 

1  [5:32.906] 

1  [5:40.199] 

1  [5:39.193] 

1  [5:34.009] 

1  [5:15.334] 

1  [6:08.461] 

1  [5:36.534] 

1  [5:30.238] 

ET1_  
1  [4:58.262] 

1  [5:03.012] 

1  [5:06.195] 

1  [5:11.747] 

1  [5:11.836] 

1  [5:19.104] 

1  [5:11.472] 

1  [5:24.588] 

1  [5:22.645] 

1  [5:37.150] 

1  [5:31.239] 

1  [5:26.135] 

1  [5:19.016] 

1  [5:25.128] 

1  [5:42.939] 

1  [5:45.601] 

1  [5:43.546] 

1  [5:45.797] 

1  [5:46.159] 

1  [5:44.140] 

1  [5:55.019] 

1  [6:00.576] 

1  [5:58.077] 

1  [5:54.537] 

1  [6:03.188] 

1  [5:55.533] 

1  [6:16.755] 

1  [6:13.491] 

1  [5:59.518] 

1  [6:17.616] 

1  [6:10.814] 

CT2  
1  [4:21.799] 

1  [4:35.875] 

1  [4:32.921] 

1  [4:40.052] 

1  [4:37.834] 

1  [4:24.748] 

1  [4:39.472] 

1  [4:45.206] 

1  [4:41.383] 

1  [4:40.472] 

1  [4:39.844] 

1  [4:54.075] 

1  [4:44.919] 

1  [4:33.428] 

1  [4:44.442] 

1  [4:56.658] 

1  [5:00.390] 

1  [5:03.941] 

1  [5:00.780] 

1  [4:52.629] 

1  [4:57.372] 

1  [5:02.260] 

1  [5:12.599] 

1  [5:16.889] 

1  [5:07.810] 

1  [5:14.652] 

1  [5:14.575] 

1  [5:00.297] 

1  [5:11.295] 

1  [5:27.684] 

1  [5:08.627] 

ET2  
1  [4:51.060] 

1  [4:54.079] 

1  [4:55.878] 

1  [4:58.443] 

1  [4:58.164] 

1  [5:09.697] 

1  [5:12.808] 

1  [5:10.825] 

1  [5:17.708] 

1  [5:23.424] 

1  [5:14.871] 

1  [5:18.456] 

1  [5:15.115] 

1  [5:13.521] 

1  [5:22.759] 

1  [5:24.915] 

1  [5:26.380] 

1  [5:15.412] 

1  [5:27.085] 

1  [5:30.458] 

1  [5:50.074] 

1  [5:42.891] 

1  [5:41.924] 

1  [6:10.714] 

1  [5:37.711] 

1  [5:47.712] 

1  [5:51.173] 

1  [6:26.566] 

1  [6:03.172] 

1  [6:08.808] 

1  [5:59.956] 

CT3  
1  [4:12.300] 

1  [4:17.611] 

1  [4:18.707] 

1  [4:24.485] 

1  [4:23.480] 

1  [4:18.764] 

1  [4:24.266] 

1  [4:27.735] 

1  [4:32.097] 

1  [4:21.675] 

1  [4:28.929] 

1  [4:34.510] 

1  [4:50.352] 

1  [4:31.596] 

1  [4:34.859] 

1  [4:48.414] 

1  [4:48.441] 

1  [4:46.004] 

1  [4:49.035] 

1  [4:44.197] 

1  [4:49.290] 

1  [4:38.987] 

1  [4:54.400] 

1  [4:48.954] 

1  [5:03.534] 

1  [4:55.096] 

1  [4:33.459] 

1  [5:04.209] 

1  [5:21.085] 

1  [5:04.352] 

1  [5:15.211] 

ET3  
1  [4:45.899] 

1  [4:48.936] 

1  [4:51.742] 

1  [4:52.653] 

1  [4:58.001] 

1  [5:11.296] 

1  [5:06.857] 

1  [5:10.058] 

1  [5:11.798] 

1  [5:12.188] 

1  [5:15.213] 

1  [5:08.495] 

1  [5:17.547] 

1  [5:14.082] 

1  [5:18.014] 

1  [5:26.223] 

1  [5:26.573] 

1  [5:13.481] 

1  [5:23.388] 

1  [5:33.325] 

1  [5:39.375] 

1  [5:41.019] 

1  [5:42.379] 

1  [5:29.427] 

1  [5:39.490] 

1  [5:46.237] 

1  [6:11.251] 

1  [6:06.440] 

1  [5:48.842] 

1  [6:00.220] 

1  [6:13.618] 

CT4  
1  [4:05.467] 

1  [4:07.206] 

1  [4:15.921] 

1  [4:13.296] 

1  [4:26.831] 

1  [4:14.989] 

1  [4:25.555] 

1  [4:28.995] 

1  [4:21.592] 

1  [4:20.589] 

1  [4:25.146] 

1  [4:25.068] 

1  [4:34.340] 

1  [4:29.019] 

1  [4:29.186] 

1  [4:33.745] 

1  [4:35.143] 

1  [4:46.753] 

1  [4:42.393] 

1  [4:44.947] 

1  [4:34.746] 

1  [4:47.298] 

1  [4:36.586] 

1  [4:33.673] 

1  [4:54.939] 

1  [4:55.651] 

1  [5:03.899] 

1  [4:42.581] 

1  [4:47.480] 

1  [4:53.293] 

1  [5:34.511] 

PEN  
- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

0  [1:00.000] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

Tempo Totale 

31:55.439 

32:34.325 

32:55.543 

33:20.943 

33:23.734 

33:31.181 

34:02.610 

34:29.958 

34:30.510 

34:37.338 

34:40.534 

34:50.416 

34:55.234 

35:22.382 

35:31.104 

36:20.606 

36:26.688 

36:27.657 

36:36.814 

36:46.307 

37:04.326 

37:21.948 

37:40.500 

37:47.100 

38:06.871 

38:14.074 

38:45.121 

38:48.918 

39:19.853 

39:28.507 

39:52.975 
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Pos 
32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

Non Classificato (100% = 7 Giri) 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

Num. 
157 

134 

129 

128 

131 

127 

143 

138 

140 

162 

153 

141 

130 

161 

137 

136 

149 

154 

160 

113 

148 

118 

159 

151 

158 

Nome 
MANGANIELLO  Christian

CONTE  Marco 

CASSELLA Luigi Carmine 

MINGIONE Pasquale 

GIUNONE Marzio 

GALATI Giuseppe 

COVINO Giuseppe 

DE LUCA  Michele 

PAGLIARO  Alex 

DEL TITO  Michele 

DI CAPRIO  Manuel 

PARISI Pasquale 

PIPOLA Giuseppe 

MONTECALVO Nicola 

MINGIONE Vincenzo 

CIARDIELLO Nunzio 

D'ANGELO  Simone 

POCINO Gabriele 

LASSIRI  Anuare 

BOTTERI Mattia 

VERGARA Luca 

SANTILLO Daniele 

VALENTE Salvatore 

CARUSO Salvatore 

BACCALA' Vincenzo Pasqu

Motoclub/T
I Lupi dell'Irpinia 

Brillantina 

Moto S.P.S. 

Moto S.P.S. 

Moto S.P.S. 

wlamoto.com 

Brillantina 

Motoclub Motor Pan

Motoclub Motor Pan

Motoclub Motor Pan

Moto S.P.S. 

wlamoto.com 

Moto S.P.S. 

Motoclub Motor Pan

Moto S.P.S. 

Moto S.P.S. 

I Cinghiali del Cilent

Moto S.P.S. 

Motoclub Motor Pan

wlamoto.com 

wlamoto.com 

Piedimonte 

Moto S.P.S. 

wlamoto.com 

Piedimonte 

Classe 
AMATORIALI 450 4T 

MAJOR 250 4T 

MAJOR 2T 

MAJOR 450 4T 

MAJOR 450 4T 

MAJOR 450 4T 

SUPERVETERAN 

AMATORIALI 250 4T 

AMATORIALI 450 4T 

AMATORIALI 2T 

JUNIOR 

AMATORIALI 450 4T 

MAJOR 450 4T 

AMATORIALI 2T 

AMATORIALI 250 4T 

YOUNG 125 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

AMATORIALI 2T 

MAJOR 450 4T 

JUNIOR 

MAJOR 450 4T 

AMATORIALI 2T 

JUNIOR 

AMATORIALI 2T 

Giri 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 

6 
5 
3 
3 
2 
1 

CT1  
1  [5:55.449] 

1  [5:58.283] 

1  [6:26.010] 

1  [6:06.130] 

1  [5:58.687] 

1  [6:10.017] 

1  [5:59.611] 

1  [6:18.173] 

1  [6:17.338] 

1  [6:18.129] 

1  [5:56.540] 

1  [6:37.331] 

1  [7:05.255] 

1  [6:37.460] 

1  [6:47.206] 

1  [6:04.413] 

1  [7:19.717] 

1  [7:27.232] 

 [11:41.002] 

1  [5:28.241] 

1  [5:47.880] 

1  [5:36.670] 

1  [5:45.231] 

 [11:09.803] 

1  [6:21.585] 

ET1_  
1  [6:23.849] 

1  [6:36.317] 

1  [6:52.667] 

1  [6:31.393] 

1  [6:34.540] 

1  [6:59.506] 

1  [6:42.768] 

1  [7:23.535] 

1  [7:16.245] 

1  [7:17.604] 

1  [6:52.236] 

1  [6:45.223] 

1  [7:07.436] 

1  [7:43.505] 

1  [8:26.000] 

1  [6:40.581] 

1  [8:37.256] 

1  [8:30.066] 

1  [9:03.395] 

1  [5:32.527] 

[55:32.707] 

1  [6:03.978] 

1  [6:44.644] 

0  [] 

0  [] 

CT2  
1  [5:05.414] 

1  [5:32.183] 

1  [5:47.522] 

1  [5:56.556] 

1  [5:23.978] 

1  [5:38.531] 

1  [5:56.543] 

1  [5:33.202] 

1  [6:00.828] 

1  [5:32.498] 

1  [5:39.068] 

1  [6:06.130] 

1  [6:12.849] 

1  [5:51.003] 

1  [5:52.986] 

1  [5:44.080] 

1  [6:10.955] 

1  [6:44.443] 

1  [7:26.160] 

1  [4:57.442] 

1  [5:39.112] 

1  [5:10.206] 

1  [5:14.098] 

0  [] 

0  [] 

ET2  
1  [6:27.024] 

1  [6:07.426] 

1  [6:11.327] 

1  [6:32.751] 

1  [7:02.445] 

1  [6:11.276] 

1  [6:47.553] 

1  [6:33.955] 

1  [6:51.528] 

1  [7:06.370] 

1  [7:17.470] 

1  [6:42.539] 

1  [6:48.412] 

1  [7:52.154] 

1  [6:34.127] 

1  [8:00.794] 

1  [8:55.042] 

1  [7:51.753] 

1  [7:56.250] 

1  [5:17.658] 

1  [8:34.404] 

0  [] 

0  [] 

1  [43:03.942] 

0  [] 

CT3  
1  [5:02.602] 

1  [5:02.863] 

1  [5:17.460] 

1  [5:33.696] 

1  [5:16.428] 

1  [5:23.668] 

1  [5:24.543] 

1  [5:37.374] 

1  [5:42.414] 

1  [5:19.781] 

1  [6:01.442] 

1  [6:05.962] 

1  [5:38.783] 

1  [5:41.621] 

1  [6:01.997] 

1  [6:01.780] 

1  [6:23.787] 

1  [6:26.227] 

1  [6:40.097] 

1  [4:48.315] 

1  [5:43.050] 

0  [] 

0  [] 

0  [] 

0  [] 

ET3  
1  [6:41.278] 

1  [6:10.052] 

1  [6:06.939] 

1  [6:17.179] 

1  [6:40.194] 

1  [6:13.656] 

1  [7:03.303] 

1  [6:52.187] 

1  [6:32.521] 

1  [6:58.254] 

1  [7:20.098] 

1  [6:55.786] 

1  [6:47.969] 

1  [6:52.100] 

1  [7:08.975] 

1  [8:54.080] 

1  [7:19.797] 

1  [8:45.298] 

1  [7:35.980] 

1  [5:19.815] 

0  [] 

0  [] 

0  [] 

0  [] 

0  [] 

CT4  
1  [4:52.675] 

1  [5:01.992] 

1  [5:13.832] 

1  [5:04.791] 

1  [5:12.581] 

1  [5:10.292] 

1  [5:25.388] 

1  [5:28.680] 

1  [5:14.042] 

1  [5:30.137] 

1  [5:28.395] 

1  [5:44.363] 

1  [6:04.604] 

1  [5:18.159] 

1  [5:17.829] 

1  [5:57.927] 

1  [5:47.341] 

1  [5:57.136] 

1  [8:20.703] 

0  [] 

0  [] 

0  [] 

0  [] 

0  [] 

0  [] 

PEN  
- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

0  [1:00.000] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

0  [5:00.000] 

0  [5:00.000] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

0  [1:00.000] 

Tempo Totale 

40:28.291 

40:29.116 

41:55.757 

42:02.496 

42:08.853 

42:46.946 

43:19.709 

43:47.106 

43:54.916 

44:02.773 

44:35.249 

44:57.334 

45:45.308 

45:56.002 

46:09.120 

47:23.655 

55:33.895 

56:42.155 

58:43.587 

31:23.998 

1:21:17.153 

16:50.854 

17:43.973 

54:13.745 

7:21.585 
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